A483
Pneumatic pusher type combination
steel strapping tool
The advantages
• the most rugged pusher type strapping tool of its kind for continuous
and shift operations demanding a high working reliability
• High performance machine with an outstanding record of
performance in the steel and non ferrous industries

om
m
-p
ac
k.
co
m
UNI = Uniflex
A = One button version, automatic
Width Dimensions (W, L, T)
mm inch mm inch
Recommended seals
Tensile strength of seal material: 600 N/mm2
25.0 1” 25 x 45 x 0.9 1 x 1 3/4” x .035
32.0 1 1/4” 32 x 45 x 0.9 1 1/4” x 1 3/4” x .035
13.4730 A483/25/0.80-1.00/7.0/UNI 25 1” 0.80 – 1.00 .031 – .040 7000 1570 200 8.0 —
13.4731 A483/25/0.80-1.00/7.0/UNI/A 25 1” 0.80 – 1.00 .031 – .040 7000 1570 200 8.0 A
13.4770 A483/32/0.80-1.00/7.0/UNI 32 1 1/4” 0.80 – 1.00 .031 – .040 7000 1570 200 8.0 —
13.4771 A483/32/0.80-1.00/7.0/UNI/A 32 1 1/4” 0.80 – 1.00 .031 – .040 7000 1570 200 8.0 A
13.4780 A483/32/0.80-1.00/9.0/UNI 32 1 1/4” 0.80 – 1.00 .031 – .040 9000 2020 160 6.5 —
13.4781 A483/32/0.80-1.00/9.0/UNI/A 32 1 1/4” 0.80 – 1.00 .031 – .040 9000 2020 160 6.5 A
Item No. Model  Width Thicknesses Tension Tension A
speed
mm inch mm inch N Ibs mm/s inch/s
Chart of types Model A483 - Ultraflex High tensile strapping max. 1100 N/mm2 / 160’000 psi
ULT = Ultraflex
A = One button version, automatic
13.4710 A483/25/0.80-0.90/7.0/ULT 25 1” 0.80 - 0.90 .031 – .035 7000 1570 200 8.0 —
13.4711 A483/25/0.80-0.90/7.0/ULT/A 25 1” 0.80 - 0.90 .031 – .035 7000 1570 200 8.0 A
13.4750 A483/32/0.80-0.90/7.0/ULT 32 1 1/4” 0.80 - 0.90 .031 – .035 7000 1570 200 8.0 —
13.4751 A483/32/0.80-0.90/7.0/ULT/A 32 1 1/4” 0.80 - 0.90 .031 – .035 7000 1570 200 8.0 A
13.4760 A483/32/0.80-0.90/9.0/ULT 32 1 1/4” 0.80 - 0.90 .031 – .035 9000 2020 160 6.5 —
13.4761 A483/32/0.80-0.90/9.0/ULT/A 32 1 1/4” 0.80 - 0.90 .031 – .035 9000 2020 160 6.5 A
Item No. Description Strapping position
normal vertical horizontal
Accessories
✽ = changing of the suspension position possible by moving the cable hook